01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

IRy ™

Place
1

10
11
12
13
14

15

COWTOWN CLASSIC

Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Back # Horse

287

457

281

251

484

284

199

293

290

187

246

156

221

139

280

RELENTLESS PYC
S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER
D: CHARS GUN

MISS SODA DOLL
S: WIMPYS ROYAL KING
D: REMINIC SMART CHIC

SEVENS SMOKIN GLO
S: CSR DUAL GLO
D: BIG SMOKIN OTOE

J LOWS GLOWIN CATTY
S: CATTY HAWK
D: J LOWS GLOW

PEPPYS LOOKIN BAK
S: DONT LOOK BAK
D: PEPPY SALT N PEPPER

TIME TO GLO
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: LOOK AT HER GLO

HAZEL RAE
S: TOMCAT CHEX
D: SASSY LENA REY

JADDED N CATTY
S: CATTY HAWK
D: GAR BELLA LENA

THE DARKK SIDE
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

MY SHARE OF CHROME
S: LIONS SHARE OF FAME
D: BFR HERE KITTY KITTY

PROBABLY SMART N NU
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK

HIGH VOLTAGE HICK
S: MEGA WATT SHINE
D: CLARABELLE

BETTIN ON SIXES
S: BET HESA CAT
D: PLAYIN WITH SIXES

CoDl
S: CD DIAMOND
D: ARC ITS GO TIME

GOIN TO MEMPHIS
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: SWEET LIL SUE

Rider

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER
STEPHENVILLE, TX

CLAY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

RAESH CASEBOLT

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

MILES BAKER
MOUNTAIN PARK, OK

MIKE KUNZLER
PUEBLO, CO

DANIEL REED

CODY WHEELER

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, X

TYLER GERBER MERRILL
WEATHERFORD, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX
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Saturday, 7/5/25
$4,000.00 added
Paying 1 place (this round)

Owner

RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO
SELECT/BOB TONKIN
X

CAMBREE KENDRICK
Colorado City, TX

BROKEN BAR RANCH LLC

BOBBY LEWIS
OVERBROOK, OK

RAESH CASEBOLT

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

COWAN RANCH, INC.
ARDMORE, OK

THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE
DECATUR, TX

1913 RANCH LLC

CHRIS SUTTON
ADA, OK

WILSON CATTLE CO
CANYON, TX

MARY MARGARET RICHTER

WAYLON WIDLER
WEATHERFORD, TX

MICHAEL E BIEHLE , Il
NORTH VERNON, IN

Score
232.84

232.34

230.74

227.85

227.13

226.59

226.5

225.94

225.47

225.44

225.07

224.94

224.64

224.54

224.28

Payout
$1,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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01 West
Rope Horse Futurity

IRy ™

Place
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

COWTOWN CLASSIC
Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Back # Horse

470 FIVE BARS OF GOLD
S: FIVE BAR CARTEL
D: SHINNING GOLD CODY

276 SJR BET HE SPARKS
S: BET HESA CAT
D: CD SPARKLE

154 SEVEN S KAYCEE
S: METALLIC MALICE
D: SEVEN S PRAIRIE ROSE

232 SEE HIM SMILE
S: BET HESA CAT
D: HAYTHORN 812

405 THIS CATS LOADED
S: WR THIS CATS SMART
D: MALIBU LOADED GUN

229 HBHC DUN QUAIL
S: QUAILS YELLOW BERRY
D: SMOKIN SNICKELFRITZ

454 SUPER TUFF CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: WOOD B SUPER TUFF

164 STEPHEN EL REY
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: REYANN HICKORY

299 DOUBLES TA FAME
S: FRECKLES TA FAME
D: IM A LIL GEM

432 GUNNA JACK EM
S: GUNNA WIMP EM
D: JACKIE RED JACK

220 SEVEN BIGGIE
S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY
D: PLAYGUNS SMOKIN GIRL

413 VC IT PAYS TO STREAK
S: IRISH PAY
D: STREAKIN NEON

417 SHOOTER CAT DUKE
S: SHOOTER CAT
D: MAYBE LATER DUKE

273 STEVIESPRIDEANDPEARL
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: ONE TIME PEARL

461 MODERN SUPERSTAR
S: MODERN GUN
D: PRINCESS SUPERSTAR

Rider

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, X

TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER

STEPHENVILLE, TX

BRAD LUND
LACYGNE, KS

BRAZOS ROBERTS

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

CORD CROWELL
LA VERNIA, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

BRETT STOOPS
X

TYLER MANION
GRANBURY, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CLAY LOGAN
GRANBURY, TX

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

JR MARSHALL
ATWATER, CA

RHETT NELSON
WHITESBORO, TX

COWTOWN CLASS|c
OPE HO X

<

FUTURITY ’

Saturday, 7/5/25
$4,000.00 added
Paying 1 place (this round)

Owner

LAUREN FARRAN
BROCK, TX

BELO WILEY

TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC.
COPAN, OK

CHRIS AND CHEYENNE THOMISON

Hermleigh, Tx

GARY PRICE
BLOOMING GROVE, TX

CHRISTOPHER A BETHUNE
Beeville, Tx

BILL PORTER
Salem, NM

SLASH 7 SLASH
FORT WORTH, TX

LARRY CUNNINGHAM

DEER PARK, TX

LAURA LEIGH LEWIS

NICK'S LIVESTOCK SERVICES

ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY

BRIAN HAAG

JR MARSHALL

ATWATER, CA

JOHN POTTER

Score
223.94

223.46

223.29

222.74

222.68

221.15

220.52

219.55

219.42

219.39

218.45

217.53

216.58

215.8

215.59

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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etz COWTOWN CLASSIC Saturday, 7/5/25 &
AR, . o $4,000.00 added
sehar Futurlty Headlng : 2 Results Paying 1 place (this round)
¥ e

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

31 283 DCC FOOLS GOLD TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER DASCO CATTLE CO. 214.5 $0.00
S: METALLIC ECHO STEPHENVILLE, TX
D: DCC SMOQOTH SUGAR

32 207 SJR DIAMOND MOON RYAN MOTES GARY AND KAREN FIELDS 208.65 $0.00
S: CD DIAMOND WEATHERFORD, TX
D: MOONSTRUCK CAT

33-43 480 HAL TIME KOLTON GOOD TC CATTLE CO 0 $0.00
S: ONE TIME HONOR DYERSBURG, TN
D: HALREYLICIOUS

33-43 439 SMART GETS A CHECK CASEY HICKS BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 $0.00
S: SMOQOTH AS A CAT TALALA, OK
D: CHECK TO THE HEARTS

33-43 247 SMOKING BOONSMAL CLAY LEWIS CLAY LEWIS 0 $0.00
S: ROYAL BOONSMAL OVERBROOK, OK OVERBROOK, OK
D: BELLOTA SMOKE

33-43 448 HQ GIRL TOTIN GUNS CASEY HICKS RICK & MISSIE PLUMMER 0 $0.00
S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS TALALA, OK SAND SPRINGS, OK
D: WILMA GOTTA GUN

33-43 153 ROOS TICKET OUTAHERE BRAD LUND MELISSA ANN MILLER 0 $0.00
S: ROO STAR LACYGNE, KS
D: TICKET OUT OF HERE

33-43 425 SEVEN S CHICKADEE CADE RICE COWAN RANCH, INC. 0 $0.00
S: TRAVELIN JONEZ LIPAN, TX ARDMORE, OK
D: SEVEN S CATTLE KATE

33-43 272 GALLOS MEGA HEAT JOHNRYON FOSTER JONAS STUTZMAN 0 $0.00
S: INDIGO MEGA BROCK, TX Sugarcreek, OH
D: GALLOS HOLLY

33-43 189 RR REY JAYS EAGLE ROPER GOODSON KYLE CATES 0 $0.00
S: ROCKY TOP PEP HOLDENVILLE, OK Holdenville, OK
D: JESSIES GAL 050

33-43 186 WARRIORS FANCY SKY RANCE GOODSON ROPER GOODSON 0 $0.00
S: THREE DEE SKYLINE HOLDENVILLE, OK
D: WARRIORS FANCY CASH

33-43 167 CROSS Y SMOOTH DAWN HADLEE ODER DINWIDDIE CATTLE CO. 0 $0.00
S: TECULA KID Capitan, NM Capitan, NM
D: CC DELTA DAWN

33-43 137 HESA ROYAL HAYDAY BRAD LUND GREG & JODI STOVALL 0 $0.00
S: PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY LACYGNE, KS
D: QUICK TO BUBBLE

Total Payout $1,200.00

ny
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