



COWTOWN CLASSIC

Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Saturday, 7/5/25
 \$4,000.00 added
 Paying 1 place (this round)



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	287	RELENTLESS PYC S: FIRST PRIZE DIVER D: CHARS GUN	MILES BAKER MOUNTAIN PARK, OK	RELENTLESS REMUDA/SOLO SELECT/BOB TONKIN TX	232.84	\$1,200.00
2	457	MISS SODA DOLL S: WIMPYS ROYAL KING D: REMINIC SMART CHIC	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	CAMBREE KENDRICK Colorado City, TX	232.34	\$0.00
3	281	SEVENS SMOKIN GLO S: CSR DUAL GLO D: BIG SMOKIN OTOE	TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER STEPHENVILLE, TX	BROKEN BAR RANCH LLC	230.74	\$0.00
4	251	J LOWS GLOWIN CATTY S: CATTY HAWK D: J LOWS GLOW	CLAY LEWIS OVERBROOK, OK	BOBBY LEWIS OVERBROOK, OK	227.85	\$0.00
5	484	PEPPYS LOOKIN BAK S: DONT LOOK BAK D: PEPPY SALT N PEPPER	RAESH CASEBOLT	RAESH CASEBOLT	227.13	\$0.00
6	284	TIME TO GLO S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME D: LOOK AT HER GLO	TREVOR BRAZILE DECATUR, TX	TIME TO GLO PARTNERS	226.59	\$0.00
7	199	HAZEL RAE S: TOMCAT CHEX D: SASSY LENA REY	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	226.5	\$0.00
8	293	JADDED N CATTY S: CATTY HAWK D: GAR BELLA LENA	CADE RICE LIPAN, TX	COWAN RANCH, INC. ARDMORE, OK	225.94	\$0.00
9	290	THE DARKK SIDE S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ	MILES BAKER MOUNTAIN PARK, OK	THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE DECATUR, TX	225.47	\$0.00
10	187	MY SHARE OF CHROME S: LIONS SHARE OF FAME D: BFR HERE KITTY KITTY	MIKE KUNZLER PUEBLO, CO	1913 RANCH LLC	225.44	\$0.00
11	246	PROBABLY SMART N NU S: SMART NU SHINER D: PROBABLY RED BUCK	DANIEL REED	CHRIS SUTTON ADA, OK	225.07	\$0.00
12	156	HIGH VOLTAGE HICK S: MEGA WATT SHINE D: CLARABELLE	CODY WHEELER	WILSON CATTLE CO CANYON, TX	224.94	\$0.00
13	221	BETTIN ON SIXES S: BET HESA CAT D: PLAYIN WITH SIXES	CLAY LOGAN GRANBURY, TX	MARY MARGARET RICHTER	224.64	\$0.00
14	139	CODI S: CD DIAMOND D: ARC ITS GO TIME	TYLER GERBER MERRILL WEATHERFORD, TX	WAYLON WIDLER WEATHERFORD, TX	224.54	\$0.00
15	280	GOIN TO MEMPHIS S: REYZIN THE CASH D: SWEET LIL SUE	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	MICHAEL E BIEHLE , II NORTH VERNON, IN	224.28	\$0.00





COWTOWN CLASSIC

Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Saturday, 7/5/25
 \$4,000.00 added
 Paying 1 place (this round)



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16	470	FIVE BARS OF GOLD S: FIVE BAR CARTEL D: SHINNING GOLD CODY	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	LAUREN FARRAN BROCK, TX	223.94	\$0.00
17	276	SJR BET HE SPARKS S: BET HESA CAT D: CD SPARKLE	TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER STEPHENVILLE, TX	BELO WILEY	223.46	\$0.00
18	154	SEVEN S KAYCEE S: METALLIC MALICE D: SEVEN S PRAIRIE ROSE	BRAD LUND LACYGNE, KS	TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. COPAN, OK	223.29	\$0.00
19	232	SEE HIM SMILE S: BET HESA CAT D: HAYTHORN 812	BRAZOS ROBERTS	CHRIS AND CHEYENNE THOMISON Hermleigh, Tx	222.74	\$0.00
20	405	THIS CATS LOADED S: WR THIS CATS SMART D: MALIBU LOADED GUN	CADE RICE LIPAN, TX	GARY PRICE BLOOMING GROVE, TX	222.68	\$0.00
21	229	HBHC DUN QUAIL S: QUAILS YELLOW BERRY D: SMOKIN SNICKELFRITZ	CORD CROWELL LA VERNIA, TX	CHRISTOPHER A BETHUNE Beeville, Tx	221.15	\$0.00
22	454	SUPER TUFF CAT S: HIGH BROW CAT D: WOOD B SUPER TUFF	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	BILL PORTER Salem, NM	220.52	\$0.00
23	164	STEPHEN EL REY S: STEVIE REY VON D: REYANN HICKORY	BRETT STOOPS TX	SLASH 7 SLASH FORT WORTH, TX	219.55	\$0.00
24	299	DOUBLES TA FAME S: FRECKLES TA FAME D: IM A LIL GEM	TYLER MANION GRANBURY, TX	LARRY CUNNINGHAM DEER PARK, TX	219.42	\$0.00
25	432	GUNNA JACK EM S: GUNNA WIMP EM D: JACKIE RED JACK	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	LAURA LEIGH LEWIS	219.39	\$0.00
26	220	SEVEN BIGGIE S: SEVEN S BIG VALLEY D: PLAYGUNS SMOKIN GIRL	CLAY LOGAN GRANBURY, TX	NICK'S LIVESTOCK SERVICES	218.45	\$0.00
27	413	VC IT PAYS TO STREAK S: IRISH PAY D: STREAKIN NEON	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	ANDREW OR CRISTI GAFFNEY	217.53	\$0.00
28	417	SHOOTER CAT DUKE S: SHOOTER CAT D: MAYBE LATER DUKE	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	BRIAN HAAG	216.58	\$0.00
29	273	STEVIESPRIDEANDPEARL S: STEVIE REY VON D: ONE TIME PEARL	JR MARSHALL ATWATER, CA	JR MARSHALL ATWATER, CA	215.8	\$0.00
30	461	MODERN SUPERSTAR S: MODERN GUN D: PRINCESS SUPERSTAR	RHETT NELSON WHITESBORO, TX	JOHN POTTER	215.59	\$0.00





COWTOWN CLASSIC

Futurity Heading : 2 Results

Saturday, 7/5/25
 \$4,000.00 added
 Paying 1 place (this round)



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
31	283	DCC FOOLS GOLD S: METALLIC ECHO D: DCC SMOOTH SUGAR	TATE KIRCHENSCHLAGER STEPHENVILLE, TX	DASCO CATTLE CO.	214.5	\$0.00
32	207	SJR DIAMOND MOON S: CD DIAMOND D: MOONSTRUCK CAT	RYAN MOTES WEATHERFORD, TX	GARY AND KAREN FIELDS	208.65	\$0.00
33-43	480	HAL TIME S: ONE TIME HONOR D: HALREYLICIOUS	KOLTON GOOD	TC CATTLE CO DYERSBURG, TN	0	\$0.00
33-43	439	SMART GETS A CHECK S: SMOOTH AS A CAT D: CHECK TO THE HEARTS	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES	0	\$0.00
33-43	247	SMOKING BOONSMAL S: ROYAL BOONSMAL D: BELLOTA SMOKE	CLAY LEWIS OVERBROOK, OK	CLAY LEWIS OVERBROOK, OK	0	\$0.00
33-43	448	HQ GIRL TOTIN GUNS S: CT SHOW ME YOUR GUNS D: WILMA GOTTA GUN	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	RICK & MISSIE PLUMMER SAND SPRINGS, OK	0	\$0.00
33-43	153	ROOS TICKET OUTAHERE S: ROO STAR D: TICKET OUT OF HERE	BRAD LUND LACYGNE, KS	MELISSA ANN MILLER	0	\$0.00
33-43	425	SEVEN S CHICKADEE S: TRAVELIN JONEZ D: SEVEN S CATTLE KATE	CADE RICE LIPAN, TX	COWAN RANCH, INC. ARDMORE, OK	0	\$0.00
33-43	272	GALLOS MEGA HEAT S: INDIGO MEGA D: GALLOS HOLLY	JOHNRON FOSTER BROCK, TX	JONAS STUTZMAN Sugarcreek, OH	0	\$0.00
33-43	189	RR REY JAYS EAGLE S: ROCKY TOP PEP D: JESSIES GAL 050	ROPER GOODSON HOLDENVILLE, OK	KYLE CATES Holdenville, OK	0	\$0.00
33-43	186	WARRIORS FANCY SKY S: THREE DEE SKYLINE D: WARRIORS FANCY CASH	RANCE GOODSON	ROPER GOODSON HOLDENVILLE, OK	0	\$0.00
33-43	167	CROSS Y SMOOTH DAWN S: TECULA KID D: CC DELTA DAWN	HADLEE ODER Capitan, NM	DINWIDDIE CATTLE CO. Capitan, NM	0	\$0.00
33-43	137	HESA ROYAL HAYDAY S: PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY D: QUICK TO BUBBLE	BRAD LUND LACYGNE, KS	GREG & JODI STOVALL	0	\$0.00

Total Payout \$1,200.00

